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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Team Rankings - Through Event 22 

Combined Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

1 Chesterbrook CB 530 
2 Fairfax Station FS 477 
3 Tuckahoe T 416 
4 Vienna Aquatic Club VAC 412 
5 Overlee 0 380 
6 Oakton OAK 370 
7 Hamlet HSC 318 
8 South Run SOR 310 
9 Sully Station SS 286 

10 Donaldson Run DR 274 
11 Little Rocky Run LRR 262 
12 Waynewood WW 246 
13 Hunter Mill HTM 242 
14 Orange Hunt OH 214 
15 Virginia Run VR 202 
16 Wakefield Chapel WC 200 
17 Lee-Graham LG 180 
18 Sleepy Hollow Bath SHB 166 
19 Crosspointe CP 160 
20 Sleepy Hollow Rec SHR 154 
21 Cottontail CT 146 
21 Dunn Loring DL 146 
21 Vienna Woods VW 146 
24 Cardinal Hill CH 138 
25 Forest Hollow FH 122 
26 Mansion House MHC 120 
27 Pinecrest PC 118 
27 Poplar Heights PH 118 
29 McLean ML 114 
30 Highlands Swim HS 98 
31 Daventry DV 82 
32 Country Club Hills CCH 78 
33 Ravensworth Farm R 76 
34 Sideburn Run SR 72 
35 Sully Station II SS2 70 
36 Riverside Gardens RG 68 
37 Mosby Woods MW 62 
38 Commonwealth CSC 54 
39 Walden Glen WG 52 
40 Langley Club L 48 
41 Brookfield BF 44 
41 Lakeview LV 44 
43 Rutherford RFD 42 
43 Lakevale Estates LE 42 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Team Rankings - Through Event 22 

Combined Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

45 Fox Hunt FX 40 
46 Woodley W 38 
46 Mantua M 38 
48 Kent Gardens KG 36 
48 Greenbriar G 36 
48 Lincolnia Park LP 36 
48 Dowden Terrace DT 36 
52 Kings Ridge Swim Club KR 34 
53 Shouse Village SV 33 
54 Fox Mill Woods FMW 30 
54 Hayfield Farm HF 30 
54 Poplar Tree PT 30 
57 Villa Aquatic VA 20 
57 Royal Pool RP 20 
59 Hunt Valley HV 14 
60 Great Falls GF 12 
61 Fairfax F 10 
62 Highland Park HP 8 
62 Fairfax Club Estates FCE 8 
64 Dominion Hills DH 6 
64 Herndon H 6 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 1 Girls 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Mixed Age Relay 
All-Stars: 1:58.80 1982 Overlee (0) 

League: 1:58.46 1998 Vienna Woods (VW) 
Lane Team Relay 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Dunn Loring 
1) Schrader, Anna 12 2) Donnelly, Erin 10 

2 Vienna Woods 
1) Muhs, Alexandra 12 2) Kavanagh, Erin 10 3) Finegan, Katherine 14 

3 Cardinal Hill 
1) Zicht, Alice 12 2) Miaglcov, Kat 10 3) McNerney, Molly 13 

4 Hamlet 
1) Martin, Julia 12 2) Fowler, Haley 10 3) Balint, Andrea 13 

5 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Stiles, Madeline 12 2) O'Reilly, Katarina 9 3) Larson, Sarah 13 

6 Oakton 
1) Esposito, Allison 12 2) Wohlleben, Erica 10 3) De Ridder, Lauren 14 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Crosspointe 
1) Arzadon, Rachel 11 2) Muilenburg, Danielle 10 3) Arzadon, Ashley 14 

2 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Friday, Nichole 11 2) Slevin, Angela 9 3) Jakabcin, Ma 14 

3 Sleepy Hollow Rec 
1) Doyle, Kerry 12 2) Smith, Rachel 10 3) Connor, Katie 14 

4 Overlee 
1) Wolla, Kristen 12 2) Gallagher, Austin 10 3) Ham, Caitlin 14 

5 Sideburn Run 
1) Weems, Anna 11 2) Brown, Kelly 10 3) Weems, Claire 14 

6 Country Club Hills 
I) Verheul, Joann 12 2) May, Aubrey 10 3) Thach, Catherine 14 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 
1 Sully Station 

I) Hartman, Kerry 12 2) Edelbrock, Flora 10 3) Nelson, Catelyn 13 
2 Wakefield Chapel 

1) Clark, Abby 12 2) Burnett, Rachael 9 3) Lee, Elizabeth 13 
3 Lee-Graham 

I) Macedonia, Maggie 12 2) Leake, Natalie 9 3) Cook, Courtney 14 
4 Tuckahoe 

I) DeCrosta, Katherine 12 2) Howard, Megan 9 3) Hogan, Kelly 14 
5 Fairfax Station 

1) Kranz, Lauren 12 2) Mako, Elizabeth 10 3) Patterson, Mary Agnes 
6 Donaldson Run 

1) Boryan, Lindsay 11 2) Taylor, Maren 10 3) Hinkle, Katy 13 
Alternates 

1 Highlands Swim 

Seed Time Finals Place 
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2:08.48 
4) Hardin, Mariesa 16 

2:07.91 
4) Chuzi, Sarah 16 

2:06.59 
4) Bizer, Sarah 16 

2:07.15 
4) Kelly, Madeline 15 

2:08.43 
4) Jimenez, Rebecca 17 

2:08.68 
4) Mobley, Becky 15 

V:oci.c2t/ 

j:06.07  

07:10,69' 
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2:05.82 
4) Campbell, Emily 18 

2:04.17 
4) McMurray, Alaina 16 

2:02.93 
4) Currie, Lacey 17 

2:04.01 
4) Horahan, Elizabeth 17 

2:05.62 
4) Tarpey, Erin 16 

2:06.41 
4) Levendis, Marissa 17 

gt.vizig  
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2:09.76 

2:09.37 
3) Parkhurst, Michelle 14 4) Fimian, Ashley 18 

2:09.03 
4) Physioc, Felice 15 

2:08.70 
4) Asta, Allison 15 

2:08.93 
4) Edmondson, Lauren 17 

2:09.19 
4) Thompson, Sarah 18 

2:09.52 
4) Wasilewski, Elisabeth 17 



Seed Time 

2:03.42 
4) Gordon, Jay 17 

2:02.96 
4) Cureton, Patrick 17 

2:02.23 
4) Hutchison, John 15 

2:02.37 
4) Hayes, Michael 15 

2:03.22 
4) Jacobs, Ethan 14 

2:03.49 
4) Crotty, Chris 17 

2:02.16 
4) Powell, Taylor 18 

2:01.23 
4) Dow, Joshua 15 

2:00.56 
4) Carter, Erich 17 

2:00.84 
4) Rafter)', Ryan 16 

2:01.59 
4) Richards, David 17 

2:02.18 
4) Burton, Rob 17 

1:59.84 
4) Ott, Mike 17 

1:58.37 
4) Scheren, Stephen 15 

1:54.63 
4) Balint, Michael 17 

1:57.38 
4) Duda, Nick 17 

1:59.50 
4) Foss, Andrew 17 

2:00.13 
4) Lillard, James 17 

Finals Place 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 2 Boys 18 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Mixed Age Relay 
All-Stars: 1:52.46 2001 Chesterbrook (CB) 

League: 1:53.41 1993 Vienna Woods (VW) 

Lane Team Relay 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 
1 McLean 

1) Dahl, Grayson 11 2) King, Christopher 10 3) Robinson, Noel 14 
2 Tuckahoe 

1) Jablin, Jonathan 12 2) O'Leary, Brian 9 3) Whipkey, Sean 14 
3 Orange Hunt 

1) Archer, Charles 12 2) Hutchison, Robert 9 3) Collier, Matthew 14 
4 Rutherford 

1) Selgas, Martin 12 2) Duvall, Brock 10 3) Callahan, Sean 14 
5 Commonwealth 

1) Wingert, Tim 11 2) Garcia, Christopher 9 3) Baer, Matt 14 
6 Forest Hollow 

1) Sells, Zach 12 2) Wildes, Jonathan 10 3) Wade, Tim 13 
Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Cardinal Hill 
1) Anderson, Max 12 2) Pennington, Adam 10 3) Diggs, Keith 14 

2 Dowden Terrace 
1) Wheatley, Zach 12 2) Dow, Larry 10 3) Chadsey, Zachary 14 

3 Pinecrest 
I) Piantedosi, Michael 12 2) Phillips, Bradley 10 3) Gray, Russell 14 

4 Waynewood 
I) Stevens, Eddie 12 2) McDermott, Danny 10 3) Ahearn, Connor 14 

5 Highlands Swim 
1) Murphy, Brian 11 2) Richards, Stephen 10 3) Murphy, Brendan 13 

6 Fox Mill Woods 
1) Kearns, Christopher 12 2) Hallock, Michael 10 3) Hubal, Scott 13 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Oakton 
I) Burke, Kevin 12 2) Michael, Heath 10 3) Maher, Nolan 14 

2 Fairfax Station 
1) Jewell, Michael 12 2) Vest, Kevin 10 3) Bell, Matthew 14 

3 Hamlet 
1) Lichtenfels, Ryan 12 2) Stevens-Palmer, Quinn 10 3) Stevens-Palmer, Garrett 

4 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Daniels, Timothy 12 2) Daniels, Andrew 10 3) Brooks, Stephen 14 

5 South Run 
I) Stephens, Robert 12 2) Laing, Clay 10 3) Chandler, Tommy 14 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) Moriarty, Harris 12 2) Fletcher, Sean 10 3) Williamson, Mark 13 

Alternates 

1 Greenbriar 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 3 Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley (Modified) Relay 
All-Stars: 1:20.00 1983 Cardinal Hill (CH) 

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 South Run 
I) Leach, Andrea 6 

2 Mantua 
I) Kim, Brianna 8 

3 Tuckahoe 
1) Greene, Eva 8 

4 Orange Hunt 
1) Bochna, Ellyse 8 

5 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Slevin, Claire 7 

6 Shouse Village 
1) Crockett, Caroline 8 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 
1 Wakefield Chapel 

1) Vu, Katie 6 
2 Oakton 

I) Doran, Ashley 8 
3 Overlee 

1) Davis, Elizabeth 8 
4 Waynewood 

I) Moffitt, Hellen 7 
5 Fairfax Station 

I) Rodgers, Maggie 8 
6 Lakevale Estates 

1) Fitzella, Jackie 8 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

I Virginia Run 
I) Sanders, Kellie 8 

2 Poplar Heights 
1) Winchester, Emily 8 

3 Cottontail 
I) Yohe, Nicole 8 

4 Chesterbrook 
I) Boardman, Nowell 6 

5 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Ferree, Rachel 8 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) Nasca, Shannon 8 

Alternates 
1 Dominion Hills 

2) Peter, Meg 8 

2) Heigh, Lindsey 8 

2) Allen, Sarah 6 

2) Doran, Aspen 8 

2) Degner-Lopez, Jenna 7 

2) O'Neill, Catherine 8 

2) Smith, Shannon 8 

2) Power, Kaitlyn 8 

2) Meyer, Caitlin 8 

2) Underwood, Sarah Jane 8 

2) Howerton, Ellen 8 

2) Tracz, Annie 8 

2) Podo, Nadia 8 

2) Yensen, Katie 8 

2) Parry, Jordan 8 

2) Spulak, Mary 8 

2) Megonigal, Melissa 8 

2) Fletcher, Samantha 8  

3) McGarry, Alyssa 8 

3) Barham, Sarah Louise 8 

3) Geinzer, Claire 7 

3) Hamilton, Andrea 8 

3) Cullather, Maggie 8 

3) Springsteen, Ellie 8 

3) Allshouse, Jennifer 6 

3) Rucker, Ariana 8 

3) Wamsted, Annemarie 8 

3) Corridon, Kelly 8 

3) Anderson, Rebecca 8 

3) Zolper, Liz 8 

3) Ballschneider, Ellie 8 

3) Constance, Claire 8 

3) Hough, Kendall 8 

3) Morris, Charlotte 8 

3) Von Spakovsky, 

3) Schultz, Gabrielle 7 

1:33.87 
4) Feerick, Tracy 8 

1:33.03 
4) Meeker, Becca 8 

1:30.78 
4) Harlow, Adrienne 7 

1:32.99 
4) Wilson, Patti 7 

1:33.29 
4) Bugel, Madeleine 7 

1:34.16 
4) Overby, Fuller 7 

1:30.13 
4) Moore, Cathy 8 

1:29.40 
4) Doran, Michelle 8 

1:28.56 
4) Pyle, Olivia 8 

1:28.64 
4) Dona, Reanna 8 

1:29.60 
4) Rider, Caitlin 8 

1:30.49 
4) Dobrenz, Beverly 8 

1:28.11 
4) Higinbotham, Sierra 8 

1:27.01 
4) Veoni, Paige 8 

1:24.48 
4) Parry, Taylor 8 

1:24.94 
4) Welch, Hannah 8 

1:27.28 
4) Daniels, Maxine 7 

1:28.25 
4) Freck, Kendall 8 

1:34.78 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

SC Meter Medley (Modified) Relay 
1981 Mansion House (MHC) 

Relay 

Event 4 Boys 8 & Under 100 
All-Stars: 1:17.40 

Lane Team 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Dominion Hills 
1) Lemek, Gregory 8 

2 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Furst, Dean 5 

3 Vienna Woods 
1) Ashe, Jay 8 

4 Little Rocky Run 
1) Sikora, Zachary 7 

5 Highland Park 
1) Murphy, Blake 8 

6 Tuckahoe 
1) Sanders, Toby 8 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Riverside Gardens 
1) Sullivan, Sean 8 

2 Virginia Run 
I) Pisarcik, Matthew 8 

3 Hamlet 
1) Tusing, Doug 8 

4 South Run 
I) Karcic, Paul 8 

5 Orange Hunt 
1) Wulff, Stephen 7 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) Powers, Daniel 7 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Mansion House 
1) Pearce, Connor 8 

2 Sully Station 
1) Xue, Richard 8 

3 McLean 
1) McJunkin, Matt 8 

4 Ravensworth Farm 
1) Pearring, Joseph 8 

5 Chesterbrook 
1) Kuhlik, Matthew 8 

6 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Cook, Danny 8 

Alternates 
1 Oakton  

2) Mitchell, Dario 7 

2) Keck, Ryan 5 

2) Wolfe, Jack 8 

2) Welliver, David 8 

2) Galdos, Nicholas 8 

2) Howard, Rhys 8 

2) Bloom, William 7 

2) Elcano, Zachary 8 

2) Tompkins, Jr., Ben 8 

2) Weiler, Nicholas 8 

2) Bryan, Willliam 7 

2) Freck, Jacob 6 

2) Hanak, Mark 8 

2) Hartman, Bo 8 

2) Sheridan, Harry 7 

2) Koczylc, Peter 8 

2) Stuver, Ian 7 

2) Byrne, Michael 8  

3) Johnson, Luke 8 

3) McCann, Patrick 5 

3) Owens, Evan 8 

3) Gough, William 8 

3) Franks, Alexander 8 

3) Ahlgrimm, Jake 8 

3) Gauthier, Adam 8 

3) Watkins, Doug 8 

3) Evans, Kenneth 8 

3) McIntyre, Ryan 8 

3) Basnight, Peter 8 

3) Diblasi, Christopher 8 

3) Draim, Evan 7 

3) Katz, Timothy 5 

3) Hicks, Matthew 8 

3) McCollom, Johnny 7 

3) Enroth, Brandon 8 

3) Chappell, Matthew 8 

Seed Time 

1:33.77 
4) Ortmayer, Torey 8 

1:32.99 
4) Smith, Elon 5 

1:31.88 
4) Tutterow, Eric 7 

1:32.68 
4) Zirzow, William 7 

1:33.26 
4) Frawley, Andrew 8 

1:34.14 
4) Winter, Maury 8 

1:31.14 
4) Murphy, Patrick 8 

1:29.84 
4) Kearney, Timothy 8 

1:28.78 
4) Martin, James 8 

1:29.71 
4) Parker, Nathan 8 

1:29.95 
4) Earl, Dax 8 

1:31.74 
4) Hans, Stephen 8 

1:28.29 
4) Sofo, Patrick 8 

1:28.07 
4) Fiala, Brandon 7 

1:26.85 
4) Fritz, Tyler 7 

1:27.59 
4) Nguyen, Henry 8 

1:28.28 
4) Hashemi, Cyrus 7 

1:28.48 
4) McGuire, Andrew 7 

1:34.70 

Finals Place  
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All-Stars: 1:08.31 2000 Lee-Graham (LG) 
League: 
Team 

1:09.41 1989 Vienna Woods (VW) 
Relay 

Event 5 Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 

Lane Seed Time Finals Place 

1:19.84 
4) Bennett, Elaine 9 

1:19.67 
4) Fowler, Haley 10 

1:18.87 
4) Craig, Alice 9 

1:19.59 
4) Murrin, Taylor 10 

1:19.75 
4) Lesniewski, Susie 10 

1:20.41 
4) Brouder, Jennifer 9 

1:18.57 
4) Rhodes, Meghan 10 

1:18.29 
4) Hoeg, Michelle 9 

1:17.25 
4) Leheney, Emma 9 

1:17.33 
4) Crane, Mary 10 

1:18.35 
4) Metts, Megan 10 

1:18.78 
4) Stadulis, Hope 10 

1:16.37 
4) Ahmadi, Arianna 9 

1:15.40 
4) Wohlleben, Erica 10 

1:15.23 
4) Taylor, Maren 10 

1:15.23 
4) Harlow, Margaret 10 

1:15.75 
4) Youngblood, Devon 10 

1:16.61 
4) Gonzalez, Leah 9 

1:20.44 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Vienna Woods 
1) Chapin, Ellen 10 2) Kavanagh, Erin 10 

2 Hamlet 
1) Fowler, Anne 10 2) Sanderson, Phoebe 10 

3 Poplar Heights 
1) Grant, Mallory 10 2) Rank, Maggie 10 

4 Waynewood 
1) McDowell, Kathleen 10 2) Sweet, Elisabeth 10 

5 Little Rocky Run 
1) Avery, Taylor 9 2) Esser, Elizabeth 10 

6 Sideburn Run 
1) Morris, Carly Ann 10 2) Brown, Kelly 10 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Poplar Tree 
I) Robinson, Kendall 10 2) Carey, Meagan 10 

2 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Burnett, Rachael 9 2) Oakes, Jennifer 9 

3 Overlee 
I) Gallagher, Austin 10 2) Gentsch, Katie 10 

4 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Warner, Emily 10 2) Larson, Christina 10 

5 Orange Hunt 
1) Ide, Madison 9 2) Wulff, Allison 9 

6 Forest Hollow 
1) Shallal, Nina 9 2) Stewart, Emma 10 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 
1 Sully Station 

1) Samson, Michelle 9 2) Edelbrock, Flora 10 
2 Oakton 

I) Moths, Christina 10 2) Wolf, Michelle 9 
3 Donaldson Run 

1) Tarkenton, Shelby 10 2) Hurley, Eryn 10 
4 Tuckahoe 

1) Eule, Sarah 9 2) Levi, Sara 10 
5 Vienna Aquatic Club 

1) Mottola, Lindsay 9 2) Byrne, Brigid 10 
6 Chesterbrook 

I) Ancell, Allison 9 2) Monborne, Paige 10 
Alternates 

1 Hunter Mill 

3) Gitler, Marissa 9 

3) Walker, Jordan 9 

3) Johnson, Ali 10 

3) Knight, Colleen 10 

3) Rickards, Lindsey 9 

3) Hall, Elizabeth 10 

3) Craig, Maggie 9 

3) Wolla, Kaitlin 10 

3) Slevin, Angela 9 

3) Seaman, Brielle 10 

3) Jessen, Annika 9 

3) Bartos, Breanna 9 

3) Reynolds, Erin 10 

3) Kiernan, Katie 10 

3) Howard, Megan 9 

3) O'Reilly, Katarina 9 

3) Harper, Heather 9 

3) Tutterow, Alyssa 9 



Finals Place 
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Seed Time 

1:20.31 
4) Hutchison, Robert 9 

1:20.16 
4) Locke, John 9 

1:19.75 
4) Burton, Samuel 10 

1:19.81 
4) Warrington, David 9 

1:20.24 
4) Kintzing, James 10 

1:20.41 
4) Daley, Patrick 9 

1:19.46 
4) Lazar, Michael 9 

1:18.95 
4) Michael, Heath 10 

1:18.04 
4) Daniels, Andrew 10 

1:18.56 
4) Anastos, Erik 9 

1:19.01 
4) Case, David 9 

1:19.67 
4) Webb, Johnny 10 

1:17.48 
4) Brumas, Alex 9 

1:16.06 
4) Murray, David 10 

1:12.38 
4) Collier, C B 10 

1:13.06 
4) Dutta, Justin 10 

1:17.36 
4) Richards, Stephen 10 

1:17.67 
4) Manthos, Zachary 10 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 6 Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 
All-Stars: 1:10.00 1983 

League: 1:09.40 1983 
Lane Team 
Heat 1 Timed Finals

i
d 2; 

1 Orange Hunt em 
i).gyearPftvirt-9 

2 Daventry 
1) Garstka, Johnny 10 

3 Overlee 
1) Coleman-buff, Thomas 

4 Sully Station 
1) Humphrey, Jacob 10 

5 Little Rocky Run 
1) Luke, Patrick 10 

6 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Friday, Jason 10 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Wakefield Chapel 
1) McMurray, Evan 9 

2 Oakton 
1) Hirsch, Matthew 10 

3 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Laird, Matthew 10 

4 Donaldson Run 
1) Gordon, Grant 9 

5 McLean 
1) King, Christopher 10 

6 Mosby Woods 
1) Rossbach, Peter 10 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Hamlet 
1) Stevens-Palmer, Quinn 10 2) Speers, Sam 10 

2 Chesterbrook 
1) Hallman, Travis 9 

3 Fairfax Station 
1) Hauser, Bob 10 

4 Hunter Mill 
1) Fletcher, Sean 10 

5 Highlands Swim 
1) Putnam, Charlie 9 

6 Forest Hollow 
1) Wildes, Jonathan 10 

Alternates 

1 Cardinal Hill 

2) Chauvin, Dan JO 

2) Ivey, Kevin 10 

2) Murphy, Jack 9 

2) Johnson, Alex 9 

etlitit."—c)(2- kar.'-ftook. 

3) Metrick, Michael 10 

3) McGovern, Nicholas 10 

3) Richards, Andrew 10 

3) Calhoun, Nicholas 9 

3) Nicholas, J P 10 

3) Kinney, Francis 10 

3) Hagen, Peter 9 

3) Howard, Steven 9 

3) Cho, Andrew 10 

3) Ballen, Peter 10 

3) Paris, Benjamin 9 

3) Banks, David 10 

11 04 
-3).Coacraven46--

 

3) Smith, Benjamin 10 

3) Vest, Kevin 10 

3) Cate, Danny 10 

3) Fry, Kyler 10 

3) Mahoney, Cullen 10 

1:2 1.29 

   

    

Mansion House (MHC) 
Mansion House (MHC) 

Relay 

2) Schwartz, Jason 9 

2) Cox, Jonathan 10 

2) Fiala, C J 9 

2) Gough, James 10 

2) Terhune, Sam 10 

2) Craig, Andy 9 

2) Sharer, Stephen 10 

2) McGuire, Ryan 9 

2) Crosswell, Gregory 10 

2) Au, Alex 10 

2) Brown, Peter 10 

2) Lee-Kramer, Peter 9 
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2) McMahon, Catherine 11 

2) Menendez, Carmen 12 

2) Schaefer, Hayley 11 

2) Hoag, Kirby 11 

2) Gorman, Elizabeth 12 

2) Sharer, Nicole 12 

2) Maxfield, Alexandra 12 

2) LaFalce, Michelle 11 

2) DeCrosta, Katherine 12 

2) Tobia, Jessie 12 

2) Arzadon, Rachel 11 

2) Sajewski, Emily 11 

2) Kelly, Alyssa 11 

2) Macedonia, Anna 12 

2) Witt, Melissa 11 

2) McLouth, Rebecca 12 

2) Cox, Crystal 11 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 7 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 

Lane 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

All-Stars: 1:01.91 1993 Overlee (0) 

League: 

Team 

1:02.65 1993 Overlee (0) 

Relay 

1 Highlands Swim 
1) Richards, Katherine 11 

2 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Shrestha., June II 

3 Vienna Woods 
1) Muhs, Alexandra 12 

4 Chesterbrook 
1) Dibble, Sarah II 

5 McLean 
1) Fritz, Hilary 11 

6 Oakton 
1) McGrath, Casey 12 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Walden Glen 
1) Alvarez, Sarah 12 

2 Lakeview 
1) Gavarkavich, Megan 11 

3 Tuckahoe 
1) Rhee, Amy i i 

4 Fairfax Station 
I) Kranz, Lauren 12 

5 Crosspointe 
1) Kobren, Tracy 12 

6 Country Club Hills 
1) Thach, Marilyn 11 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Overlee 
1) Nava, Julianne 12 

2 Sully Station II 
1) Molano, Chanele 11 

3 Lee-Graham 
I) Macedonia, Maggie 12 

4 Sully Station 
1) Gross, Lauren 11 

5 Virginia Run 
1) Wiles, Melissa J 12 

6 Commonwealth 
1) Cox, Brittney 12 

Alternates 

1 Kent Gardens 

3) Kromer, Thea 12 

3) Stiles, Madeline 12 

3) Diener, Emily 11 

3) Lee, Clarice 11 

3) Case, Samantha 12 

3) De Ridder, Kendal 12 

3) McCreary, Melea 12 

3) Echard, Jessie 12 

3) Frazier, Mikaela 12 

3) LeBlanc, Kathleen 12 

3) dela Baume, Jennifer 11 

3) Wise, Katherine 11 

3) Wolla, Kristen 12 

3) O'Malley, Kayla 11 

3) Levine, Sarah 12 

3) Wooddell, Samantha 12 

3) Podo, Natalie 12 

3) Pritchyk, Amy 12 

1:09.72 
4) McKinley, Claire 11 

1:09.31 
4) Keedy, Ali 12 

1:09.09 
4) Bennett, Clare 12 

1:09.25 
4) Harper, McKenzie 12 

1:09.46 
4) Paris, Antonia 11 

1:09.79 
4) Esposito, Allison 12 

1:09.03 
4) Rhoden, Abigail 11 

1:08.74 
4) Echard, Asia 12 

1:08.36 
4) Smith, Katie 11 

1:08.59 
4) Bonuccelli, Leah 11 

1:08.90 
4) Massie, Lauren 12 

1:09.04 
4) Verheul, Joann 12 

1:07.99 
4) Meyer, Jessica 11 

1:07.47 
4) McCreary, Erin 11 

1:03.82 
4) Massie, Kristina II 

1:05.21 
4) Hartman, Kerry 12 

1:07.88 
4) Lacey, Mo 11 

1:08.06 
4) Simmons, Katie 12 

1:09.95 

Finals Place 

i; ° co.  

/;0% L/D II  

/°N,q6 /a  
/:07,7? /6  
pfo,17 jc 

1:10115 /7  
3  

o3. 13   

I:015 , 29 q  
1,0%39'  /0 

Seed Time 



2) Coleman, Daniel 12 

2) Karcic, Joseph 12 

2) Cole, Brian 12 

2) Bryan, Andrew 12 

2) Swinson, Andrew 12 

2) Paster, Ethan 11 

2) Collins, Jack 12 

2) Lauer, Colin 12 

2) Auger, Austin 12 

2) Smith, Brendan 12 

2) Dickman, Thomas 12 

2) Chauvin, Kevin 12 

3) Winchester, Brian 12 

3) Astorino, Matthew 11 

3) Flach, Michael 11 

3) Archer, Charles 12 

3) Dale, Collin 12 

3) Tuben, Benjamin 12 

3) Stevens, Eddie 12 

3) Lee-Kramer, Steven 11 

3) Emory, Daniel 12 

3) Larson, Andrew 12 

3) Nagy, Chris 12 

3) Jewell, Michael 12 

1:09.02 
4) DeGeorges, Trey 11 

1:08.56 
4) Stephens, Robert 12 

1:08.13 
4) Uriarte, Ervin 12 

1:08.46 
4) Rudebusch, Carl 12 

1:08.91 
4) Sullivan, Patrick 11 

1:09.38 
4) DesRoches, Jake 11 

1:06.48 
4) Verdin, Peter 12 

1:04.27 
4) Murray, Peter 12 

1:03.40 
4) Jablin, Jonathan 12 

1:04.01 
4) Daniels, Timothy 12 

1:05.84 
4) Leegan, P J 11 

1:06.65 
4) Munch, Robbie 11 

1:11.13 
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17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 8 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 
All-Stars: 1:01.93 1995 Mosby Woods (MW) 

League: 1:02.09 1977 Cardinal Hill (CH) 
Lane Team Relay 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 
Seed Time 

2) Anderson, Matthew 11 

2) Tyler, Jack 11 

2) Hanson, Kenny 11 

2) Sidhu, Devin 11 

2) Klinger, Daniel 12 

2) Vogan, Mark 12 

1:09.91 
3) Kearney, Christopher 11 4) Nieves, Alex 11 

1:09.71 
3) Dooley, John-Michael 114) Burke, Kevin 12 

1:09.59 
3) Piantedosi, Michael 12 4) Stewart, Jeffrey 12 

1:09.62 
3) Mai, Erik 11 4) Phillips, Mitch 11 

1:09.81 
3) Vahouny, Evan 12 4) Salomon, Jared 11 

1:10.62 
3) Swinley, Trevor 11 4) Webb, Will 11 

1 Virginia Run 
1) Angello, Joey 11 

2 Oakton 
1) Clarke, Joseph 11 

3 Pinecrest 
1) Sasala, Ryan 12 

4 Greenbriar 
1) Bealey, Michael 11 

5 Royal Pool 
1) Doordan, Eric 12 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) Moriarty, Harris 12 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 
1 Poplar Heights 

1) Grant, Max 11 
2 South Run 

1) Bodenheimer, Alex 11 
3 Woodley 

1) Miller, Alexander 11 
4 Orange Hunt 

1) Weinberg, Matt 12 
5 Riverside Gardens 

1) McCormick, Patrick 12 
6 Fairfax 

1) Patteson, Zachary 11 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Waynewood 
1) McDowell, Brandon 12 

2 Chesterbrook 
1) Linn, K C 12 

3 Tuckahoe 
1) Whipkey, Brendan 11 

4 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Schnittker, John 12 

5 Daventry 
1) Leegan, Matt 12 

6 Fairfax Station 
1) Patterson, Cameron 11 

Alternates 
1 Ilda Community 

Finals Place 

/3  
I:0`3,71   
410.0? 

P,b 47,33 1C 
j:()Z,dt./ /0  
1:11,q0 / 
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/103.077  
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/7 



3) Larson, Sarah 13 

3) McNerney, Molly 13 

3) Avesian, Carly 14 

3) Patterson, Mary Agnes 

3) Jarvis, Kassandra 13 

3) Wilson. Rita 14 

Finals Place 

fdc2,57 15  

2ia.ci,G2 if  

ov,/q,/3 

 /(  

iy 

Seed Time 

2:22.38 
4) Gambarelli, Kathleen 14 

2:21.48 
4) Wiencek, Kelly 13 

2:20.59 
4) Bryan, Lauren 13 

2:21.39 
4) Tobia, Allison 14 

2:21.88 
4) Mitchell, Lindsey 13 

2:22.38 
4) Pyon, Amanda 13 

/7 

3) Studley, Chelsea 14 

3) Shutler, Natalie 13 

3) Munse, Melissa 14 

3) Witt, Stephanie 13 

3) Cook, Courtney 14 

3) Beller, Yeng Lan 14 

3) Balint, Andrea 13 

3) Connor, Katie 14 

3) Boryan, Ellen 14 

3) Phelps, Caroline 13 

3) Welch, Emma 13 

3) Henderson, Lissa 13 

2:17.67 
4) Madden, Kasey 13 

2:18.18 
4) Trumbull, Emily 13 

2:18.69 
4) Burka, Ashley 14 

2:19.65 
4) Swinley, Leslie 14 

2:16.99 
4) Matson, Emily 13 

2:15.65 
4) Terr, Amanda 14 

2:11.32 
4) Hinkle, Katy 13 

2:15.40 
4) Dinion, Nicole 14 

2:16.14 
4) Bragg, Danielle 13 

2:17.55 
4) Fimian, Kristin 13 

d_V_5;ozi 

01:15,59 

/77? 7 

2:18.79 
4) Barrett, Kelly 14 

2:18.38 
4) Coleman-Houff, Devin 14 . 

2:23.48 

/ 0 

/ 3  

4_,LL 
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17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 9 Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
All-Stars: 2:07.91 1994 Tuckahoe (T) 

Lane Team Relay 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Shrestha, Lena 14 2) Keedy, Sami 14 

2 Cardinal Hill 
1) Rosenthal, Katie 14 2) Miagkov, Alexandra 13 

3 Vienna Woods 
1) Finegan, Katherine 14 2) Whelan, Kate 13 

4 Fairfax Station 
1) Hancock, Whitney 13 2) Van Erden, Jenni 14 

5 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Wolf, Julie 13 2) Lee, Elizabeth 13 

6 Orange Hunt 
1) Ouk, Jennifer 14 2) Hutchison, Carol 14 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Little Rocky Run 
1) Nicholas, Christy 13 2) Hollister, Julia 14 

2 Overlee 
I) Ham, Caitlin 14 2) Pomeroy, Robin 13 

3 Virginia Run 
I) O'Shaughnessy, Kristin 13 2) Richardson, Nancy 14 

4 Sully Station 
1) Ahmadi, Parisa 13 2) Nelson, Catelyn 13 

5 Lee-Graham 
1) Cook, Lauren 14 2) Leake, Lindsey 13 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) Umberger, Kelley 14 2) McMillan, Jessica 14 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Hamlet 
1) Rubin, Meredith 13 2) Reynolds, Melissa 13 

2 Sleepy Hollow Rec 
1) Lecos, Maggie 13 2) Bizer, Julia 14 

3 Donaldson Run 
1) Radloff, Katie 13 2) Beales, Kristen 14 

4 Tuckahoe 
1) Nakazawa, Kelly 14 2) Hogan, Kelly 14 

5 Chesterbrook 
1) Hubbard, Alexandra 14 2) Nebinski, Dana 13 

6 Dunn Loring 
1) Parkhurst, Michelle 14 2) Ginley, Megan 14 

Alternates 
1 McLean 



2) Bourne, Matthew 13 

2) Smith, Colin 14 

2) Nguyen, Charlie 13 

2) Borer, Chris 14 

2) Baker, Brendan 14 

2) Kodis-Beach, Max 14 

2) Jimenez, Daniel 14 

2) Wong, Justin 14 

2) Edmonds, Greg 13 

2) Borgaisz, Mark 14 

2) Gillen, Matthew 14 

2) Barchet, David 13 

2) Chauvin, Matt 14 

142) Rubin, Jared 13 

2) Burakow, Michael 14 

2) Sarosdy, Frank 14 

2) Powell, Austin 14 

2) Merkey, Matt 14 

3) Dee, Jonathan 13 

3) Cook, Justin 13 

3) Nelson, Evan 13 

)Davison, Caleb 14 

3) Trampert, Paul 14 

3) Campanella, Paul 14 

3) Rickards, Jason 14 

3) Wong, Brian 13 

3) Sachse, Justin 13 

3) On, Addison 14 

3) Johnston, Zach 14 

3) Hummel, Chris 14 

2:17.56 
4) Simmons, Stephen 13 

2:17.49 
4) Brooks, Stephen 14 

2:16.52 
4) Whitman, Andrew 13 

2:17.48 
4)-Snyden-Drevr1 4 

2:17.50 
4) Donohue, Brian 14 

2:18.20 
4) Sullivan, Frank 14 

2:15.75 
4) Trainor, William 13 

2:15.06 
4) Decot, Brian 14 

2:12.15 
4) Sullivan, Luis 14 

2:14.49 
4) Cubeta, Jeffrey 14 

2:15.41 
4) Gray, Russell 14 

2:15.96 
4) Stevens, Patrick 14 

ii 

b1,71 7 
0,91 

:16,,CV    
7/3 .1  

b71/6  4' 
,/o9,11-1 6 

;01.1,70 
14 

I, 03. Oei 

 

    

,a;b6.60  3 

2:08.81 
3) Mako, Frederick 13 4) Noyes, Wesley 14 

2:08.15 
3) Lane-Roberts, George 144) Neal, Justin 14 

2:05.75 
3) Chandler, Tommy 14 4) Bodenheimer, Timothy 

2:07.12 
3) Smith, Kevin 14 4) Leach, Alex 13 

2:08.66 
3) Anderson, Alex 14 4) Dutton, Scott 14 

2:10.31 
3) Hitchcock, Ethan 13 4) Rusincovitch, Rick 14 

3 

2:19.31 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Meet Program - AU-Star Relays 

Event 10 Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 

All-Stars: 2:01.55 1998 Oakton (OAK) 

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Commonwealth 
1) Baer, Matt 14 

2 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Castro, Mark 14 

3 Brookfield 
1) Tippie, William 14 

4 Fairfax Club Estates 
1) McShea, Brian 14 

5 Virginia Run 
1) Richardson, Andy 13 

6 Dominion Hills 
I) Laxton, Jonathan 13 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Sideburn Run 
1) Johnsen, Hans 13 

2 Orange Hunt 
1) Collier, Matthew 14 

3 Crosspointe 
1) Finelli, Andrew 14 

4 Sleepy Hollow Rec 
I) Stewart, Bink 14 

5 Pinecrest 
1) Stewart, Craig 14 

6 Little Rocky Run 
I) Dietz, Matthew 14 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Fairfax Station 
1) Bell, Matthew 14 

2 Hamlet 
1) Stevens-Palmer, Garrett 

3 South Run 
I) Bollea, Drew 13 

4 Chesterbrook 
1) Stuver, Colin 14 

5 Cardinal Hill 
1) Diggs, Keith 14 

6 Overlee 
I) Frantz, Scott 14 

Alternates 

1 Ravensworth Farm 



All-Stars: 2:04.04 2001 Tuckahoe (T) 
League: 
Team 

2:05.77 2001 Tuckahoe (T) 
Relay Seed Time Finals Place 
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17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 11 Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 

Lane 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Ravensworth Farm 
1) Valint, Brittany 15 

2 Greenbriar 
1) Ferrone, Becca 16 

3 Chesterbrook 
1) Stephens, Melanie 15 

4 Hayfield Farm 
1) Mahafkey, Lauren 17 

5 Herndon 
1) Rooney, Jenna 15 

6 Mansion House 
1) Harrington, Anne 16 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Orange Hunt 
1) Pyon, Natalie 15 

2 Oakton 
1) Addison, Sarah 15 

3 Overlee 
I) Rainey, Laura 15 

4 Waynewood 
1) Skelly, Caroline 17 

5 Mantua 
1) Havard, Lauren 18 

6 Pinecrest 
1) Piantedosi, Jennifer 18 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 
1 Cottontail 

1) Smith, Jennifer 18 
2 Dunn Loring 

1) Brown, Lauren 16 
3 Tuckahoe 

1) Flader, Ellen 15 
4 Fairfax Station 

1) Gamer, Emily 15 
5 Little Rocky Run 

1) Weyant, Emily 17 
6 Hamlet 

I) Reynolds, Sara 15 
Alternates 

1 Woodley 

2) Matieu, Stephanie 18 

2) Minto, Missy 17 

2) Melrose-Smith, Meghan 

2) Yoerges, Jocelyn 16 

2) Walsh, Mason 17 

2) Harrington, Brittany 18 

2) Crook, Jackie 17 

2) Ruffer, Lisa 18 

2) Myers, Sarah 16 

2) Verdin, Emily 16 

2) Cerwensky, Kate 17 

2) Roth, Marta 16 

2) Blaschke, Ann 18 

2) Fimian, Casey 16 

2) Howard, Julia 18 

2) Mealy, Erin 16 

2) Studley, Tara 16 

2) Rubin, Alissa 18  

3) Ju, Leslie 17 

3) Toth, Ashley 17 

3) Brookhiser, Laura 16 

3) McSween, Katherine 17 

3) Hutchinson, Jenny 18 

3) Jeffries, Kim 17 

3) Ryan, Emily 16 

3) Wheeler, Holly 16 

3) Tsuchitani, Anna 18 

3) Sullivan, Colleen 16 

3) Akl, Stephanie 15 

3) Betor, Amy 15 

2:19.64 
4) Valint, Rachel 17 

2:19.06 
4) Majer, Ashley 18 

2:17.38 
4) Murray, Alison 16 

2:18.18 
4) Knizner, Lauren 15 

2:19.51 
4) Felton, Lindsey 15 

2:19.82 
4) Kuhn, Katherine 17 

2:16.75 
4) Greenlee, Maureen 16 

2:15.71 
4) Wasilewski, Elisabeth 17 

2:14.50  01133 
4) Kelly, Madeline 15 

2:15.13 
4) Verdin, Erica 18 

2:16.72 
4) Lester, Katie 15 

2:17.25 
4) Burbach, Ashley 18 

2:13.35 
4) Brake, Meghan 18 

2:11.35 
4) Brown, Rachel 18 

2:06.87 
4) Horahan, Elizabeth 17 

2:09.34 
4) LeBlanc, Jill 15 

2:12.59 
4) Tracy, Meghan 17 

2:14.48 
4) Edmondson, Lauren 17 

/6  
/7  

/ 3  
/3-
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3) Smith, Amanda 18 

3) Fimian, Ashley 18 

3) McKee, Kaitlyn 16 

3) Tarpey, Erin 16 

3) Stevens, Megan 16 

3) Dowley, Patricia 18 

2:20.39 



2) Kelly, Brian 18 

2) Laiti, Patrick 16 

2) Swann, Rafi 15 

2) Linn, Jeffrey 15 

2) Fishman, Alan 18 

2) Holman, Tom 17 

3) Ott, Mike 17 

3) Hancock, Trevor 18 

3) Tsuchitani, Scott 16 
J4-6 
3)-mderni s 

3) King, Peter 18 

3) Holman, Luke 18 
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Meet Program - All-Star Relays 
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Event 12 Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
All-Stars: 1:50.50 1999 Sleepy Hollow Bath (SHB) 

League: 1:50.69 2001 Sleepy Hollow Bath (SHB) 
Lane Team Relay  

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Fox Hunt 
1) Darwin, Scott 17 2) Kellogg, Wesley 15 

2 Lee-Graham 
1) Geuss, Michael 16 2) Macedonia, Nick 15 

3 Pinecrest 
1) Sasala, Jason 17 2) Goldsmith, Michael 18 

4 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Duda, Nick 17 2) Travis, Josh 18 

5 Herndon 
1) Tsombikos, Will 17 2) Godden, Matthew 18 

6 Kings Ridge Swim Club 
1) Cassidy, Sean 17 2) McGillicuddy, Matt 18 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Jennings, Matthew 15 2) Menard, Steven 18 

2 Sideburn Run 
1) Biskaduros, Peter 15 2) Ojeda, Christopher 15 

3 Dunn Loring 
1) Kraft, David 15 2) Wood, Randy 18 

4 South Run 
1) Foss, Andrew 17 2) Kozlowski, Joe 16 

5 Virginia Run 
1) Wiles, Brian 16 2) Dohmann, Jeff 17 

6 Little Rocky Run 
1) Barrett, Patrick 16 2) Layne, Matt 16 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 
1 Oakton 

1) Ramsdell, Parker 17 
2 Fairfax Station 

I) Chauvin, Michael 15 
3 Overlee 

1) Yost, Kevin 17 
4 Chesterbrook 

1) Hahn, David 15 
5 Sleepy Hollow Bath 

1) Tsui, Will 18 
6 Langley Club 

1) Marum, Becket 17 

1:57.67 
4) Ott, Matt 16 

1:56.74 
4) Scheren, Stephen 15 

1:55.40 
4) Miller, Brendan 18 

1:56.66 
4) Smith, Austin 16 

1:57.27 
4) Weber, Daniel 16 

1:59.90 
4) Kilpatrick, Matthew 18 

Seed Time 

2:03.09 
4) Leddon, Justin 16 

2:02.85 
4) Macedonia, David 17 

2:02.45 
4) Carter, Erich 17 

2:02.61 
4) Engman, Adam 16 

2:02.98 
4) Mitchell, Stevie 17 

2:03.52 
4) Sanders, Patrick 16 

2:01.84 
4) Menegat, Andrev, 15 

2:01.37 
4) Owens, Tom 17 

2:00.53 
4) Garcia, Guillermo 16 

2:00.59 
4) Gutteridge, Timothy 16 

2:01.55 
4) McTigue, Ryan 16 

2:01.95 
4) Peterson, Michael 16 

Finals Place 

'oio),a6  13  
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3) Pizzo, Nick 18 

3) Aydlette, Sam 15 

3) Fissell, Jeff 16 

3) Harris, Charlie 17 

3) Lane, Thomas 16 

3) Burns, Jeremy 18 

3) Merrill, John 17 

3) Kieler, Luke 16 

3) Belote, Brandon 18 

3) Lyles, John 16 

3) Lodge, Tommy 17 

3) Tierno, Nicholas 15 
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17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Freestyle Relay 

Cardinal Hill (CH) 

Cardinal Hill (CH) 

Relay 

Event 13 Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter 

All-Stars: 1:11.70 1983 

League: 1:11.80 1983 

Lane Team 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Bugel, Madeleine 7 

2 Waynewood 
1) Dona, Reanna 8 

3 Orange Hunt 
1) Doran, Aspen 8 

4 Fairfax Station 
1) Rodgers, Maggie 8 

5 Greenbriar 
1) Rayder, Toni 8 

6 Highlands Swim 
1) Neuberger, Abigail 6 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 South Run 
1) Feerick, Tracy 8 

2 Hunter Mill 
I) Schultz, Gabrielle 7 

3 Poplar Heights 
1) Veoni, Paige 8 

4 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Mandel, Christina 8 

5 Virginia Run 
1) Higinbotham, Sierra 8 

6 Wakefield Chapel 
I) Smith, Shannon 8 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Chesterbrook 
1) Welch, Hannah 8 

2 Cottontail 
I) Parry, Jordan 8 

3 Donaldson Run 
I) Boryan, Catherine 8 

4 Oakton 
I) Rucker, Ariana 8 

5 Little Rocky Run 
I) Hessler, Erin 8 

6 Lakevale Estates 
1) Fitzella, Jackie 8 

Alternates 

1 Langley Club  

3) Cullather, Maggie 8 

3) Corridon, Kelly 8 

3) Hamilton, Andrea 8 

3) Anderson, Rebecca 8 

3) Sherbenske, Jenna 8 

3) McKinley, Sarah 6 

3) Peter, Meg 8 

3) Freck, Kendall 8 

3) Constance, Claire 8 

3) Sanders, Kellie 8 

3) Allshouse. Jennifer 6 

3) Boardman, Nowell 6 

3) Hough, Kendall 8 

3) Carpenter, Ann 8 

3) Doran, Ashley 8 

3) Methfessel, Alden 8 

3) Zolper, Liz 8 

Seed Time 

1:24.80 
4) Degner-Lopez, Jenna 7 

1:23.00 
4) Moffitt, Hellen 7 

1:22.59 
4) Bochna, Ellyse 8 

1:22.78 
4) Rider, Caitlin 8 

1:24.64 
4) Sherbenske, Ashley 8 

1:25.70 
4) Hancock, Cameron 6 

1:21.81 
4) McGarry, Alyssa 8 

1:20.62 
4) Fletcher, Samantha 8 

1:20.03 
4) Yensen, Katie 8 

1:20.31 
4) Daniels, Maxine 7 

1:20.63 
4) Podo, Nadia 8 

1:22.00 
4) Moore, Cathy 8 

1:17.65 
4) Spulak, Mary 8 

1:17.26 
4) Parry, Taylor 8 

1:16.70 
4) Carpenter, Lydia 8 

1:17.21 
4) Doran, Michelle 8 

1:17.37 
4) Sykes, Janelle 8 

1:18.39 
4) Dobrenz, Beverly 8 

1:25.77 

Finals Place 

Pg3,63   

1:20/5- 16  

/;(2/. 00 

at • if  

/:,2O3%' //  

/,/  

1/.23,7v /6  
/;a5'  
/36,7/ 6  
/;19,0219 7  
pVl77 /3  

 IS  

1:1,571/ 
3  

1:15.L/3  
1;17,03  7  
);13.3C.  /  
i;i(- 67  

2) Slevin, Claire 7 

2) Thomasson, Molly 8 

2) Wilson, Patti 7 

2) Collier, Campbell 8 

2) Shaw, Maggie 8 

2) Noll, Natalie 6 

2) Hodge, Ashley 8 

2) Richardson, Jessica 8 

2) DeGeorges, Madeleine 8 

2) Ballschneider, Ellie 8 

2) Allshouse, Stephanie 6 

2) Morris, Charlotte 8 

2) Yohe, Nicole 8 

2) Wackerle, Lauren 8 

2) Conidon, Emily 8 

2) Miller, Kelsey 8 

2) Webb, Molly 8 

2) Von Spakovsky, Elisabeth 3) Megonigal, Melissa 8 



2) Breheny, Jack 8 

2) Evans, Kenneth 8 

2) Gough, William 8 

2) Owens, Evan 8 

2) Watkins, Doug 8 

2) Powers, Daniel 7 

3) Keightley, Dylan 8 
ink flt-

 

3) Welliver, David 8 

3) Wolfe, Jack 8 

3) Elcano, Zachary 8 

3) Diblasi, Christopher 8 

1:24.96 
4) Rajadhyaksha, Evan 8 

1:23.36 
4) Martin, James 8 

1:22.19 
4) Zirzow, William 7 

1:22.63 
4) Tutterow, Eric 7 

1:23.45 
4) Kearney, Timothy 8 

1:24.98 
4) Harrs, Stephen 8 

1:21.52 
3) Sofo, Patrick 8 4) Hanak, Mark 8 

1:20.84 
3) Deible, Jack 8 4) McCarthy, Montgomery 

1:20.57 
3) Finnell, Evan 8 4) Kuhlik, Matthew 8 

1:20.65 
3) Gauthier, Adam 8 4) Sullivan, Sean 8 

1:21.15 
3) Wulff, Stephen 7 4) Seaman, Chet 8 

1:21.90 
3) Zohary, Nicholas 7 4) Ferraro, Anthony 8 

1:20.07 
3) Ripley, Alexander 7 4) McGuire, Andrew 7 

1:18.63 
3) McCollom, Johnny 7 4) Nguyen, Henry 8 

1:16.31 
3) Fiala, Brandon 7 4) Xue, Richard 8 

1:18.42 
3) McCann, Patrick 5 4) Furst, Dean 5 

1:19.21 
3) McIntyre, Ryan 8 4) Parker, Nathan 8 

1:20.08 
3) Hicks, Matthew 8 4) McJunkin, Matt 8 

1:24.99 

/2,12.3S  

/;m3,2 

I :I .V55-  
0 1-1/%3 / 

p,/Z, /8-  6 
[77,39   
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 14 Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 
All-Stars: 1:08.72 1992 Sleepy Hollow Bath (SHB) 

League: 1:09.84 1992 Sleepy Hollow Bath (SHB) 
Lane

 
Team Relay 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Waynewood 
1) Litts, Di 7 

2 Hamlet 
1) Tusing, Doug 8 

3 Little Rocky Run 
1) Sikora, Zachary 7 

4 Vienna Woods 
1) Ashe, Jay 8 

5 Virginia Run 
1) Pisarcik, Matthew 8 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) McMillan, Connor 8 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 
1 Mansion House 

1) Draim, Evan 7 2) Pearce, Connor 8 
2 Lincolnia Park 

1) Del Signore, Matthew 7 2) Moorefield, Austin 8 
3 Chesterbrook 

1) Hashemi, Cyrus 7 2) Enroth, Brandon 8 
4 Riverside Gardens 

1) Murphy, Patrick 8 2) Grant, Kevin 7 
5 Orange Hunt 

1) Earl, Dax 8 2) Basnight, Peter 8 
6 Rutherford 

1) Martin, James 8 2) Russell, Danny 7 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Chappell, Matthew 8 2) Viereckl, Marcus 8 

2 Ravensworth Farm 
I) Pearring, Joseph 8 2) Koczyk, Peter 8 

3 Sully Station 
1) Hartman, Bo 8 2) Katz, Timothy 5 

4 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Keck, Ryan 5 2) Smith, Elon 5 

5 South Run 
1) Karcic, Paul 8 2) Warren, Joe 8 

6 McLean 
1) Fritz, Tyler 7 2) Kielkopf, Matthew 8 

Alternates 
1 Mount Vernon Park 

Seed Time Finals Place 

bt,23,0?  

 / 7  
 19  

/,'o 77  / •  
,t•A ZQ -

/!3,66 /6  



• Northern Va. Swim Lg. Champs Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 15 
2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 15 Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 

All-Stars: 1:00.52 1999 Chesterbrook (CB) 

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Vienna Woods 
1) Bennett, Elaine 9 

2 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
i) Crane, Mary 10 

3 Hunter Mill 
1) Bell, Lisa 9 

4 Poplar Tree 
1) Carey, Meagan 10 

5 Fairfax Station 
1) Kuklish, Natalie 10 

6 Ravensworth Farm 
1) Smith, Anna 9 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Orange Hunt 
1) Metts, Megan 10 

2 Little Rocky Run 
1) Zirzow, Caylin 9 

3 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Craig, Maggie 9 

4 Sully Station 
I) Bartos, Breanna 9 

5 Sideburn Run 
1) Brouder, Jennifer 9 

6 Poplar Heights 
1) Craig, Alice 9 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Overlee 
i) Gallagher, Austin 10 

2 Crosspointe 
1) Arzadon, Jasmine 9 

3 Donaldson Run 
1) Kiernan, Katie 10 

4 Tuckahoe 
1) Levi, Sara 10 

5 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Mottola, Lindsay 9 

6 Oalcton 
1) Smith, Kathleen 9 

Alternates 

1 High Point Pool 

2) Chapin, Ellen 10 

2) Warner, Emily 10 

2) Umberger, Ryan Leigh 9 

2) Robinson. Kendall 10 

2) Weldon, Aileen 10 

2) Imbrialia. Mandy 9 

2) Ide, Madison 9 

2) Avery, Taylor 9 

2) Hoeg, Michelle 9 

2) Reda, Emily 9 

2) Morris, Carly Ann 10 

2) Walker, Jordan 9 

2) Leheney, Emma 9 

2) Sbardella, Nicole 10 

2) Clements, Natalia 10 

2) Eule, Sarah 9 

2) Youngblood, Devon 10 

2) Morris, Christina 10  

3) Tutterow, Alyssa 9 

3) Larson, Christina 10 

3) Winslow, Catherine 10 

3) Rhodes, Meghan 10 

3) Weldon, Amy 10 

3) Hennessey, Kristen 9 

3) Sieracki, Kathryn 9 

3) Lesniewski, Susie 10 

3) Clark, Esther 9 

3) Ahmadi, Arianna 9 

3) Duchelle, Maria 10 

3) Rank, Maggie 10 

3) Wolla, Kaitlin 10 

3) Smith, Alison 9 

3) I arkenton, Shelby 10 

3) Harlow, Margaret 10 

3) Ripley, Kathryn 10 

3) Kurtzman, Brooke 10 

1:10.50 
4) Kavanagh, Erin 10 

1:10.19 
4) Slevin, Angela 9 

1:09.64 
4) Richards, Maddie 10 

1:09.76 
4) Hall, Elizabeth 10 

1:10.25 
4) Mako, Elizabeth 10 

1:10.54 
4) Nguyen, Hien 10 

1:09.33 
4) Seaman, Brielle 10 

1:09.01 
4) Esser, Elizabeth 10 

1:08.73 
4) Burnett, Rachael 9 

1:09.01 
4) Edelbrock, Flora 10 

1:09.14 
4) Brown, Kelly 10 

1:09.53 
4) Grant, Mallory 10 

1:08.16 
4) Merkel, Molly 9 

1:07.74 
4) Muilenburg, Danielle 10 

1:06.43 
4) Taylor, Maren 10 

1:07.37 
4) Howard, Megan 9 

1:07.90 
4) O'Reilly, Katarina 9 

1:08.71 
4) Wohlleben, Erica 10 

1:10.62 

1"075,69 // 
p/o,/ 0 

1.'oc6,7ci /3  
I07,53g /6.  
1 oc3,a3  
/:////cl  

P,09-3o  
1;0131.0  
107507 

1:07‘17 
/:0-7/ la 

POUI  10  

/3)7, 6/ :5 
1;06.71 
/,01457  
/;07,(26 3 

1;077y  7 
I:07)73 6; 

/7 



2) Overby, Thomas 9 e"Le-e-k 
-Z-B7-ani-Slefthar 

2) Dallmeier, Diet 9 

2) Manthos, Zachary 10 

2) Kinney, Francis 10 

2) Peckins, Jeffrey 9 

3) Meyer, Karl 10 

3) Hagen, Peter 9 

3) Sells, Andrew 10 

3) Gilmore, Travis 9 

3) Emerson, Douglas 10 

1:10.72 
4) Katis, Chuckie 9 

1:10.26 
4) Hutchison, Robert 9 

1:09.69 
4) McMurray, Evan 9 

1:09.77 
4) Wildes, Jonathan 10 

1:10.55 
4) Friday, Jason 10 

1:10.86 
4) Cresson, Luke 10 

M-7,36  /o 
1;11,65-  16 
1:0c3,5"6 /z/ 
1:0567 4 
/://.6`?  /0 
l;07,/7   

3) Nickley, Sean 10 

3) Hirsch, Matthew 10 

3) Case, David 9 

3) Anastos, Erik 9 

3) Fiala, C J 9 

3) Brown, Peter 10 

1:09.29 
4) McMahon, Ryan 9 

1:08.75 
4) Michael, Heath 10 

1:08.10 
4) King, Christopher 10 

1:08.75 
4) Gordon, Grant 9 

1:09.18 
4) Humphrey, Jacob 10 

1:09.31 
4) Banks, David 10 

/;045.5-S  /2. 

/  
 / 7 

1:0,G 1/ 13 
Og..0 7 

2) McNamara, Joshua 9 

2) Sharer, Stephen 10 

2) Au, Alex 10 

2) Crosswell, Gregory 10 

2) Calhoun, Nicholas 9 

2) Kelly, Joey 10 

1:06.65 
3) Leach, William 10 4) Murray, David 10 

1:06.28 
3) Brumas, Alex 9 4) Stevens-Palmer, Quinn 10 

1:04.71 
3) Collier, C B 10 4) Vest, Kevin 10 

1:06.12 
3) Ivey, Kevin 10 4) Fletcher, Sean 10 

1:06.42 
3) Fry, Kyler 10 4) Richards, Stephen 10 

1:08.09 
3) Coleman-Houff, Thomas 4) Richards, Andrew 10 

PO5, 7O 

1:06,G3 
2) Boland, Jack 9 

-1-72ftorEtvan 10 

2) Chauvin, Dan 10 

2) Dutta, Justin 10 

2) Hall, Gordon 9 

2) Burton, Samuel 10 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Page 16 

Event 16 Boys 9-10 100 Sc Meter Freestyle Relay 

All-Stars: 1:01.89 2001 Virginia Run (VR) 

Lane Team Relay 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Shouse Village 
1) Alm, Anthony 10 

2 Orange Hunt 
1) Metrick, Michael 10 

3 Wakefield Chapel 
1) Lazar, Michael 9 

4 Forest Hollow 
1) Mahoney, Cullen 10 

5 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Terhune, Sam 10 

6 Villa Aquatic 
1) Johnson, Patrick 10 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Hunt Valley 
1) Thompson, David 9 

2 Oakton 
1) Howard, Steven 9 

3 McLean 
1) Paris, Benjamin 9 

4 Donaldson Run 
1) Ballen, Peter 10 

5 Sully Station 
1) Warrington, David 9 

6 Mosby Woods 
1) Webb, Johnny 10 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Chesterbrook 
1) Hallman, Travis 9 

2 Hamlet 
1) Speers, Sam 10 

3 Fairfax Station 
1) Munch, Ricky 9 

4 Hunter Mill 
1) Cate, Danny 10 

5 Highlands Swim 
1) Putnam, Charlie 9 

6 Overlee 
1) Cox, Jonathan 10 

Alternates 

1 Cardinal Hill 1:11.47 

Seed Time Finals Place 



Northern Va. Swim Lg. Champs 
2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 17 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 
All-Stars: 55.90 1983 Overlee (0) 

Lane Team Relay  

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 17 

Finals Place Seed Time 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 McLean 
1) Paris, Antonia 11 

2 Greenbriar 
1) Bealey, Mara 12 

3 Chesterbrook 
1) Harper, McKenzie 12 

4 Walden Glen 
I) Maxfield, Alexandra 12 

5 Commonwealth 
1) Cox, Brittney 12 

6 Cardinal Hill 
1) Copeland, Lauren 11 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 
1 Sleepy Hollow Bath 

1) Dady, Rachel 11 
2 Oakton 

1) Zisk, Abby 12 
3 Crosspointe 

I) Kobren, Tracy 12 
4 Fairfax Station 

1) Bonuccelli, Leah 11 
5 Tuckahoe 

1) Rhee, Amy 11 
6 Country Club Hills 

1),Dead...Erattees41 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Overlee 
1) Meyer, Jessica 11 

2 Sully Station II 
1) Kelly, Alyssa 11 

3 Lee-Graham 
1) Macedonia, Anna 12 

4 Sully Station 
1) Wooddell, Samantha 12 

5 Kent Gardens 
1) Poon, Catherine 12 

6 Lakeview 
I) Gavarkavich, Megan 11 

Alternates 
1 Virginia Run 

2) Case, Samantha 12 

2) Covino, Katherine 12 

2) Prillaman, Courtney 11 

2) Alvarez, Sarah 12 

2) Pritchyk, Amy 12 

2) Nelson, Katie 11 

2) Bugel, Jamie 11 

2) De Ridder, Kendal 12 

2) dela Baume, Jennifer 11 

2) LeBlanc, Kathleen 12 

2) Frazier, Mikaela 12 

2) Wolla, Kristen 12 

2) McCreary, Erin 11 

2) Macedonia, Maggie 12 

2) Gross, Lauren 11 

2) Geithman, Katherine 12 

2) Dang, K C 12  

3) Gorman, Elizabeth 12 

3) Morisato, Allison 11 

3) Moriarty, Maggie 11 

3) Rhoden, Abigail 11 

3) Betzold, Amanda 12 

3) Asta, Angela 12 

3) Womack, Linda 12 

3) McGrath, Casey 12 

3) Massie, Lauren 12 

3) Tobia, Jessie 12 

3) Smith, Katie 11 

3) Nava, Julianne 12 

3) O'Malley, Kayla 11 

3) Massie, Kristina 11 

3) Witt, Melissa 11 

3) Byrne, Rachel 11 

3) Echard, Jessie 12 

1:02.21 
4) Fritz, Hilary 11 

1:01.88 
4) Glasner, Sammie 12 

1:01.51 
4) Dibble, Sarah 11 

1:01.66 
4) McCreary, Melea 12 

1:02.05 
4) Simmons, Katie 12 

1:02.43 
4) Zicht, Alice 12 

1:01.43 
4) Friday, Nichole 11 

1:01.38 
4) Esposito, Allison 12 

1:01.20 
4) Arzadon, Rachel 11 

1:01.31 
4) Kranz, Lauren 12 

1:01.42 
4) DeCrosta, Katherine 12 

1:01.46 
4) Verheul, Joann 12 

1:00.59 
4) Davis, Katherine 12 

59.47 
4) Molano, Chanele 11 

57.56 
4) Levine, Sarah 12 

59.27 
4) Hartman, Kerry 12 

1:00.29 
4) Gibson, Nadine 11 

1:00.89 
4) Echard, Asia 12 

1:02.52 

11 01,c16 13" 
/,`OV.06 

/;0--0.75 9  
l'og,67 /7  

Dcc9 
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3) Price, Alex 11 

3) Moore, Garrett 11 

3) Brigham, Luke 11 

3) Hink, Johnny 12 

3) Coquelin, Tyler 12 

3) Miller, Peter 12 

3) Karcic, Michael 11 

3) Angello, Joey 11 

3) Rudebusch, Carl 12 

3) Whipkey, Brendan 11 

3) Stewart, Jeffrey 12 

3) Uriarte, Ervin 12 

3) Smith, Tyler 12 

3) Munch, Robbie 11 

3) Linn, K C 12 

3) McDowell, Brandon 12 

3) Larson, Andrew 12 

3) Nagy, Chris 12 

1:02.40 
4) Mellin, Billy 12 

1:02.15 
4) Lichtenfels, Ryan 12 

1:01.50 
4) Bracy, Dale 12 

1:01.59 
4) Selgas, Martin 12 

1:02.39 
4) Sells, Zach 12 

1:02.45 
4) Wingert, Tim 11 

Seed Time 

1:00.65 
4) Stephens, Robert 12 

1:00.39 
4) Nieves, Alex 11 

59.50 
4) Weinberg, Matt 12 

59.78 
4) Jablin, Jonathan 12 

1:00.59 
4) Piantedosi, Michael 12 

1:01.25 
4) Flach, Michael 11 

59.03 
4) Burke, Kevin 12 

58.66 
4) Jewell, Michael 12 

57.39 
4) Murray, Peter 12 

58.18 
4) Stevens, Eddie 12 

58.81 
4) Daniels, Timothy 12 

59.35 
4) Leegan, Matt 12 

1:02.52 
Pet-f-J 1:02.52 

Finals Place 

/;0-0.(0 /3  
0 ,=2,  

/: ()-0 7   
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 
Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 18 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 
All-Stars: 55.60 1981 Overlee (0) 

Lane Team Relay 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Villa Aquatic 
1) Babcock, Michael 12 2) Perez, Carlos L 12 

2 Hamlet 
1) Metge, Jed 11 2) Brumas, Will 11 

3 Country Club Hills 
1) Cavaliere, Christopher 11 2) Bishop, Logan 11 

4 Rutherford 
1) Duvall, Richie 12 2) Gibbons, Peter 11 

5 Forest Hollow 
1) Norton, Smith 11 2) Mahoney, Ethan 12 

6 Commonwealth 
1) Bowen, Evan 12 2) Flanagan, Eric 12 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 
1 South Run 

1) Bodenheimer, Alex 11 2) Astorino, Matthew 11 
2 Virginia Run 

I) Anderson, Matthew 11 2) Kearney, Christopher 11 
3 Orange Hunt 

1) Archer, Charles 12 2) Bryan, Andrew 12 
4 Tuckahoe 

1) Auger, Austin 12 2) Bogart, Robertino 12 
5 Pinecrest 

1) Sasala, Ryan 12 2) Farrell, Kyle 11 
6 Woodley 

1) Cole, Brian 12 2) Miller, Alexander 11 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Oakton 
1) Tyler, Jack 11 2) Newcomer, Kenny 11 

2 Fairfax Station 
1) Patterson, Cameron 11 2) Chauvin, Kevin 12 

3 Chesterbrook 
1) Lauer, Colin 12 2) Lee-Kramer, Steven 11 

4 Waynewood 
1) Verdin, Peter 12 2) Heffernan, Sean 11 

5 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Schnittker, John 12 2) Smith, Brendan 12 

6 Daventry 
I) Dickman, Thomas 12 2) Leegan, P J 11 

Alternates 
1 Herndon 
2 Canterbury Woods 2 oJ 



2) Burke, Alexandra 14 

2) Laird, Kathleen 13 

2) Higinbotham, Nicole 13 

2) Cook, Lauren 14 

2) Trumbull, Emily 13 

2) Hauser, Elizabeth 13 

24-14uffragel7Katie14 

2) Gilbert, Natalie 14 

2) Lesniewski, Katie 13 

2) Bryan, Lauren 13 

2) Rosenthal, Katie 14 

2) Coleman-Houff, Devin 14 

3) Haney, Rachel 13 

3) Leake, Lindsey 13 

3) Witt, Stephanie 13 

3) Tobia, Allison 14 

3) Henderson, Lissa 13 

3) Mitchell, Lindsey 13 

3) Studley, Chelsea 14 

3) Whelan, Kate 13 

3) Miagkov, Alexandra 13 

3) Jeffers, Christina 14 

2:04.81 
4) Parkhurst, Michelle 14 

2:03.71 
4) Lee, Elizabeth 13 

2:03.41 
4) Barrett, Kelly 14 

2:03.61 
4) Finegan, Katherine 14 

2:04.56 
4) McNerney, Molly 13 

2:05.48 
4) Pomeroy, Robin 13 

2:02.28 
4) Hogan, Kelly 14 

2:01.46 
4) Hubbard, Alexandra 14 

1:58.16 
4) Hinkle, Katy 13 

2:01.00 
4) Balint, Andrea 13 

2:01.81 
4) Connor, Katie 14 

2:02.57 
4) Swinley, Leslie 14 

2:07.93 

!o.z',6./  

,;o9, 3-9 /a  
07,6/3 

03,0cr  

03,(V.I  /6 

'06„28  

01:0053 

03, 7/ 

N 
1;57/3  

M. 76 
01;00,60 3 

2:07.00 
3) Poindexter, Allison 14 4) Ziegler, Kate 14 

2:05.88 
3) Gambarelli, Kathleen 14 4) Larson, Sarah 13 

2:05.49 
4) Richardson, Nancy 14 

2:05.66 
4) Burka, Ashley 14 

2:06.18 
4) Nelson, Catelyn 13 

2:07.90 
4) Patterson, Mary Agnes 13 

2) Nakazawa, Kelly 14 

2) Lee-Kramer, Katherine 13 

2) Radloff, Katie 13 

2) Matson, Emily 13 

2) Bizer, Julia 14 

2) Umberger, Kelley 14 

3) Phelps, Caroline 13 

3) Nebinski, Dana 13 

3) Boryan, Ellen 14 

3) Rubin, Meredith 13 

3) Terr, Amanda 14 

3) Beller, Yeng Lan 14 

I-3-
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

• Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 19 Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 

All-Stars: 1:55.90 1994 Tuckahoe (T) 

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Great Falls 
1) Williams, Julia 13 

2 Vienna Aquatic Club 
I) Shrestha, Lena 14 

3 Virginia Run 
1) Madden, Kasey 13 

4 Lee-Graham 
1) Cook, Courtney 14 

5 Sully Station 
1) Ahmadi, Parisa 13 

6 Fairfax Station 
1) Van Erden, Jenni 14 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Dunn Loring 

1) Fimian, Kristin 13 
2 Wakefield Chapel 

I) Jarvis, Kassandra 13 
3 Little Rocky Run 

1) Nicholas, Christy 13 
4 Vienna Woods 

1) Avesian, Carly 14 
5 Cardinal Hill 

1) Wiencek, Kelly 13 
6 Overlee 

1) Ham, Caitlin 14 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Tuckahoe 
1) Dinion, Nicole 14 

2 Chesterbrook 
1) Welch, Emma 13 

3 Donaldson Run 
1) Beales, Kristen 14 

4 Hamlet 
1) Reynolds, Melissa 13 

5 Sleepy Hollow Rec 
1) Lecos, Maggie 13 

6 Hunter Mill 
1) 044illiinlessVa  )4 

Alternates 

1 McLean 

NAL: H3 
co-LA U44,1-et-r4) 



2) Melvin, Nicholas 13 

2) Donnelly, Sean 14 

2) Borgaisz, Mark 14 

2) Decot, Brian 14 

2) Melim, Andrew 14 

2) Hummel, Chris 14 

2) Holton, John 14 

2) Mako, Frederick 13 

2) Neal, Justin 14 

2) Bollea, Drew 13 

2) Shenefelt, Michael 14 

2) Smith, Kevin 14 

2) Frantz, Scott 14 

2:01.37 
4) Hubal, Scott 13 

1:59.78 
4) Orr, Addison 14 

1:57.60 
4) Collier, Matthew 14 

1:57.63 
4) Finelli, Andrew 14 

1:59.82 
4) Stevens, Patrick 14 

2:01.62 
4) Tippie, William 14 

1:54.81 
4) Bell, Matthew 14 

1:53.66 
144) Stevens-Palmer, Garrett 

1:51.65 
4) Chandler, Tommy 14 

1:53.09 
4) Anderson, Alex 14 

1:53.87 
4) Leach, Alex 13 

1:55.59 
4) McGuirk, Christian 13 

2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 
17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Meter Freestyle Relay 
1998 Oakton (OAK) 

2) Castro, Mark 14 

14 2) Happ, Jason 14 

2) Conrick, Devan 14 

2) Hurley, Justin 13 3) Kiffe, Geoff 13 

2
0

frid
iklit-o

rerew.44
,1/k 5-14-0.9—• 

3) Masse, Kyle 13 

Relay 

3) Cubeta, Jeffrey 14 

3) Seaman, Luke 14 

3) Edmonds, Greg 13 

3) Barchet, David 13 

3) Nelson, Evan 13 

3) Kearns, Zachary 14 

3) Smith, Colin 14 

3) Rickards, Jason 14 

3) Sofo, Anthony 13 

3) Gillen, Matthew 14 

2:02.50 
4) Blood, A J 14 

2:01.93 
4) Davison, Caleb 14 

2:01.65 
4) Trainor, William 13 

2:01.78 
4) Ophof, Lance 14 

2:01.95 
4) Gray, Russell 14 

2:02.75 
4) Brooks, Stephen 14 

Seed Time 

a 50  /3  
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Finals Place 

3) Noyes, Wesley 14 

3) Lane-Roberts, George 

3) Bodenheimer, Timothy 

3) Powell, Austin 14 

3) Stuver, Colin 14 

3) Rusincovitch, Rick 14 

/, ;34c 
1;53,35-  3-

 

14 
I:50,35  
I  

1:59,06  

2:02.81 
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Event 20 Boys 13-14 200 SC 
All-Stars: 1:49.17 

Lane Team  

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Great Falls 
1) Kiffe, Erik 13 

2 Fairfax Club Estates 
I) Borer, Chris 14 

3 Sideburn Run 
I) Jimenez, Daniel 14 

4 Mansion House 
1) Kuhns, Eben 14 

5 Pinecrest 
1) Stewart, Craig 14 

6 Vienna Aquatic Club 
I) Lyons, Sean 13 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 
1 Fox Mill Woods 

1) Montgomery, Matthew 
2 Sleepy Hollow Rec 

1) Stewart, Bink 14 
3 Orange Hunt 

I) Wong, Justin 14 
4 Crosspointe 

1) Sullivan, Luis 14 
5 Little Rocky Run 

1) Dietz, Matthew 14 
6 Brookfield • 

1) Whitman, Andrew 13 
Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Fairfax Station 
1) Chauvin, Matt 14 

2 Hamlet 
1) Rubin, Jared 13 

3 South Run 
1) Burakow, Michael 14 

4 Cardinal Hill 
1) Diggs, Keith 14 

5 Chesterbrook 
1) Sarosdy, Frank 14 

6 Overlee 
1) Hitchcock, Ethan 13 

Alternates 
1 Lee-Graham 



2:04.51 
3) Noonan, Laura 15 4) Thompson, Sadie 16 

2:03.50 
3) Melrose-Smith, Meghan 4) Broolchiser, Laura 16 

2:03.24 
3) Shlesinger, Laura 17 4) Harrington, Brittany 18 

2:03.29 
3) Ju, Leslie 17 4) Valint, Brittany 15 

2:04.39 
3) Akl, Stephanie 15 4) Lester, Katie 15 

2:04.66 
3) Majer, Ashley 18 4) Ferrone, Becca 16 

2) Blandford, Caitlin 18 

2) Murray, Alison 16 

2) Kuhn, Katherine 17 

2) Nielsen, Meg 15 

2) Cerwensky, Kate 17 

2) Minto, Missy 17 

;;Oz)-,-0`3" /3 

c2:0,2,03 /0 

,o,io/o /6 

2) Yoerges, Jocelyn 16 

2) Reynolds, Sara 15 

2) Dawson, Ashley 15 

2) Brown, Lauren 16 

2) Ryan, Emily 16 

2) Piantedosi, Jennifer 18 

2) Skelly, Caroline 17 

2) Kelly, Madeline 15 

2) Nakazawa, Andrea 16 

2) Brugger, Erin 17 

2) LeBlanc, Jill 15 

2) Blaschke, Ann 18 

3) Mahafkey, Lauren 17 

3) Dowley, Patricia 18 

3) Ruffer, Lisa 18 

3) Brown, Rachel 18 

3) Decot, Lauren 18 

3) Tanguay, Amy 16 

3) Sullivan, Colleen 16 

3) Renehan, Julia 16 

3) Yurechlco, Christine 15 

3) Tracy, Meghan 17 

3) Van Erden, Jayme 17 

3) Smith, Jennifer 18 

2:02.55 
4) Knizner, Lauren 15 

2:02.41 
4) Edmondson, Lauren 17 

2:02.29 
4) Wasilewski, Elisabeth 17 , 

2:02.37 
4) Fimian, Ashley 18 

2:02.44 
4) Greenlee, Maureen 16 

2:02.60 
4) Burbach, Ashley 18 

. ,  

1:59.86 
4) Verdin, Emily 16 

1:59.34 
4) Rainey, Laura 15 

1:56.18 
4) Horahan, Elizabeth 17 

1:59.17 
4) Paradis, Virginia 15 

1:59.75 
4) Tarpey, Erin 16 

2:01.81 
4) Brake, Meghan 18 

02,/ .7   

sc);on,y/ 7  

/;59.10  
15Z.76,   
1,/.5zin /  
/S5.39  

/:57,os  
g;co.-0 -7  6  

2:04.75 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 
17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 21 Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 
All-Stars: 1:53.79 2001 Tuckahoe (T) 

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place 
Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Thompson, Sarah 18 

2 Chesterbrook 
1) Stephens, Melanie 15 

3 Mansion House 
1) Harrington, Anne 16 

4 Ravensworth Farm 
1) Valint, Rachel 17 

5 Mantua 
1) Havard, Lauren 18 

6 Greenbriar 
1) Toth, Ashley 17 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Hayfield Farm 
1) McSween, Katherine 17 

2 Hamlet 
I) Rubin, Alissa 18 

3 Oakton 
I) Wheeler, Holly 16 

4 Dunn Loring 
1) Fimian, Casey 16 

5 Orange Hunt 
1) Pyon, Natalie 15 

6 Pinecrest 
1) Jennings, Margaret 15 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 
1 Waynewood 

1) Verdin, Erica 18 
2 Overlee 

1) Tsuchitani, Anna 18 
3 Tuckahoe 

1) Howard, Julia 18 
4 Little Rocky Run 

1) Studley, Tara 16 
5 Fairfax Station 

1) Mealy, Erin 16 
6 Cottontail 

1) Callaway, Sara 17 
Alternates 

1 McLean 



3) Craig, Scott 18 

3) Wing, Ryan 16 

3) Owens, Tom 17 

3) Dohmann, Jeff 17 

3) Stewart, Matt 17 

3) Layne, Matt 16 

3) Weber, Daniel 16 

3) Cantwell, Jeffrey 15 

3) Hancock, Trevor 18 

3) Lyles, John 16 

3) Miller, Brendan 18 

3) Linn, Jet In -

 

1:49.63 
4) Carter, Erich 17 

1:49.45 
4) Holman, Luke 18 

1:48.81 
4) Robinson, John 15 

1:49.39 
4) McTigue, Ryan 16 

1:49.49 
4) Stringham, Matt 18 

1:49.75 
4) Peterson, Michael 16 

1:45.40 
4) Fishman, Alan 18 

1:45.06 
4) Ott, Mike 17 

1:43.15 
4) Scheren, Stephen 15 

1:44.59 
4) Foss, Andrew 17 

1:45.37 
4) Tsuchitani, Scott 16 

1:45.46 
41-Akleman,-1*.441te-1-8 

1:48.46 
3) Engman, Adam 16 4) Duda, Nick 17 

1:47.97 
3) Kellogg, Wesley 15 4) Pizzo, Nick 18 

1:47.66 
3) Andrews, John 16 4) Cureton, Patrick 17 

1:47.95 
3) Campione, Robert 16 4) McGillicuddy, Matt 18 

1:48.27 
3) Kraft, David 15 4) Belote, Brandon 18 

1:48.71 
3) Garon, Haskell 17 4) Reydams, Vincent 15 

1:49.95 
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2002 N.V.S.L. ALL-STAR RELAYS 

17 July 2002 - Woodley Recreation Assoc. 

Meet Program - All-Star Relays 

Event 22 Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 

All-Stars: 1:38.83 1999 Cardinal Hill (CH) 

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place 

Heat 1 Timed Finals 

1 Pinecrest 
1) Fissell, Jeff 16 2) Sasala, Jason 17 

2 Langley Club 
1) Kilpatrick, Matthew 18 2) Marum, Becket 17 

3 Sideburn Run 
1) Kieler, Luke 16 2) Biskaduros, Peter 15 

4 Virginia Run 
1) Galasso, Michael 16 2) Barrett, Michael 17 

5 Vienna Woods 
1) West, Ben 17 2) Kane, Michael 15 

6 Little Rocky Run 
1) Barrett, Patrick 16 2) Tiemo, Nicholas 15 

Heat 2 Timed Finals 

1 Vienna Aquatic Club 
1) Travis, Josh 18 2) Harris, Charlie 17 

2 Fox Hunt 
1) Darwin, Scott 17 2) Leddon, Justin 16 

3 Tuckahoe 
I) Gercenstein, Ross 18 2) Hellmann, Drew 16 

4 Kings Ridge Swim Club 
1) Sanders, Patrick 16 2) Bums, Jeremy 18 

5 Dunn Loring 
1) Garcia, Guillermo 16 2) Henderson, Josh 15 

6 Poplar Heights 
1) Richards, Tim 16 2) Veoni. Danny 17 

Heat 3 Timed Finals 

1 Sleepy Hollow Bath 
1) Tsui, Will 18 2) King, Peter 18 

2 Oakton 
1) Ramsdell, Parker 17 2) Ott, Matt 16 

3 Fairfax Station 
1) Laiti, Patrick 16 2) Howell, Kevin 15 

4 South Run 
1) Gutteridge, Timothy 16 2) Lebonitte, Alex 18 

5 Overlee 
1) Lee, Hank 16 2) Yost, Kevin 17 

6 Chesterbrook 
1) Hahn, David 15 2) Smith, Austin 16 

Alternates 

1 Wakefield Chapel 
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